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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 3/18/2016 1:48:07 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, January 31, 2016

79,311.74 Beg. Bal.SANITATION104-00-1046

01/04/2016 92633 GJ Posted from UB System 3,993.72 83,305.46 

01/04/2016 92636 GJ Posted from UB System 1,719.15 85,024.61 

01/05/2016 92640 GJ Posted from UB System 1,819.95 86,844.56 

01/06/2016 92765 GJ Posted from UB System 1,882.45 88,727.01 

01/07/2016 92817 CD CK#1052 TAXES ON 610 N ROSE 1,122.24 87,604.77 

01/07/2016 92785 GJ Posted from UB System 1,692.86 89,297.63 

01/08/2016 92836 GJ SANITATION TO PAYING 88.00 89,209.63 

01/08/2016 92815 GJ Posted from UB System 1,840.88 91,050.51 

01/11/2016 92824 GJ Posted from UB System 1,734.58 92,785.09 

01/11/2016 92824 GJ Posted from UB System 64.88 92,849.97 

01/11/2016 92825 GJ Posted from UB System 1,096.61 93,946.58 

01/12/2016 92826 GJ Posted from UB System 881.96 94,828.54 

01/13/2016 92829 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 93,803.88 

01/13/2016 92862 GJ Posted from UB System 959.12 94,763.00 

01/14/2016 92885 GJ Posted from UB System 1,194.42 95,957.42 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 1,221.62 97,179.04 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 51.06 97,127.98 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 57.77 97,185.75 

01/18/2016 92898 GJ Posted from UB System 2,417.90 99,603.65 

01/19/2016 92904 GJ Posted from UB System 1,554.58 101,158.23 

01/19/2016 92904 GJ Posted from UB System 170.38 101,328.61 

01/20/2016 92906 GJ Posted from UB System 645.46 101,974.07 

01/20/2016 92906 GJ Posted from UB System 32.44 102,006.51 

01/21/2016 92953 GJ Posted from UB System 1,036.30 103,042.81 

01/21/2016 92959 GJ Posted from UB System 1,194.42 104,237.23 

01/22/2016 93020 GJ Posted from UB System 25.33 104,211.90 

01/22/2016 93020 GJ Posted from UB System 1,288.78 105,500.68 

01/25/2016 93046 GJ SANITATION TO PAYING 38,244.34 67,256.34 

01/25/2016 93027 GJ Posted from UB System 18.22 67,238.12 

01/25/2016 93027 GJ Posted from UB System 2,064.54 69,302.66 

01/25/2016 93028 GJ Posted from UB System 5,400.00 74,702.66 

01/26/2016 93044 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 73,678.00 

01/26/2016 93031 GJ Posted from UB System 961.32 74,639.32 

01/26/2016 93032 GJ Posted from UB System 1,008.96 75,648.28 

01/27/2016 93067 GJ Posted from UB System 25.33 75,622.95 

01/27/2016 93067 GJ Posted from UB System 1,802.65 77,425.60 

01/28/2016 93068 GJ Posted from UB System 1,278.32 78,703.92 

01/29/2016 93069 GJ Posted from UB System 1,090.33 79,794.25 

01/31/2016 93484 GJ INTEREST INCOME-JAN. 2016 18.70 79,812.95 

121,436.79 41,623.84 Totals 79,812.95 

DREnding Balance 79,812.95 


